Expenses / Allowances of the

South Wales Police and Crime Panel for

Name

Clir Ernie Galsworthy (Chair)

Cllr Robert Smith
(Vice Chair)

ClIr Pauline Jarman

Clir Martyn Jones

ClIr Kathryn Lloyd

Cllr Anne Moore

ClIr Peter Rees

Clir Pearleen Sangha

ClIr Gareth Sullivan

Clir Allie Thomas

Clir Lynda Thorne

Mr M Jones

Mr Mel Jehu

2013 /2014

Local Authority

Merthyr Tydfil

Rhondda Cynon Taf

Rhondda Cynon Taf

Bridgend

Cardiff

Vale of Glamorgan

Neath Port Talbot

Swansea

Swansea

Neath Port Talbot

Cardiff

(Independent Co-opted Member)

(Independent Co-opted Member)

Amount Paid

£920.00

Nil

Nil

£736.00

£920.00

£920.00

£184.00

£184.00

£920.00

Nil

Nil

£920.00

£920.00



